126 58 295

137

499.2
(500.7)

247

B>

3
fon

1 ] Port Connection
CF6”
_T- SEAL SIDE—/= —+-}—
l/ 0 16—M8 TAP THRU
N
148 20| 40 |20
80
EEEEE B EXCE R CF6'-BALL-V MANUAL
~ | T loszn~60I5t T005 | zo1 L= Y = 3 M2 + g = A
v |s0s [[6E2~30015 +0.1 [ x02 || & g2 Y = o o 2 A 3 a2 & s o (A F
30ET-120008 | £0.15 | %03 |[5077 0g = 171 IV, A
wv | 1255 [T20=2~a00013t | x02 | 205 _
400=~10000131 | 0.3 | +08 4 == SPGV4-MCF
Vv | 3.2 [[1000% 21~2000013f | 205 | £1.2 .‘_ SCIENCE = o 4° CIRCULAR
- o | C=0.2~0.3 P I RF =
+aun | 23 [ o wowv|oss | 52E° M ees Py PROBE cow s GVYM4-000-001
4 | 3 | 2 | 1



AutoCAD SHX Text
SEAL SIDE

AutoCAD SHX Text
16-M8 TAP THRU

AutoCAD SHX Text
Port Connection       CF6"


	시트 및 뷰
	모형


